VBALL

Denison JV
vs Storm Lake
August 28, 2025

Won (2-0)

Official Box Score

NO.

10

35

13

11

DENISON

PLAYER-POS
Ava Skarin (S) *
Chloe Galvin (MB) *
Daisy Koch (OH) *
Lauren Lambert (MB) *
Madalyn Hoyle (OPP)
Malana Gillmor (OH) *
Myah Schwarte (LIB) *
Wrynn Auen (OPP) *

TEAM TOTALS

Team Attacks Per Set

SET

K E
8 5
10 3

BOX SCORE

TA

31

23

SP

18

PCT

0.097

0.304

ATTACK

54

PCT

0.000

0.250

0.250

0.000

0.286

1.000

0.000

0.185

SET

16

17

SA

SERVE

SE

ATT

11

12

48

RE

PASS

RA

23

DEF

DIG

21

BS

BLOCK

BA

BE

GEN

BHE

PTS

3.0

5.0

8.0

3.0

0.0

5.0

1.0

1.0

26.0



Total Team Blocks

CATEGORY

Blocks

Set Scores
TEAM
Denison

Storm Lake

General
CATEGORY
Site
Date
Attendance
Team Record
Length of Match
1st Referee

2nd Referee

VALUE
2.0
1 2 3 4
25 25 - —
15 12 - -
VALUE

August 28, 2025

1-0

46m 27s





